Total # of Patient visits:
Total # of Patients:

Slide A By Department
Family Medicine visits:
Family Medicine patients:
Internal Medicine visits:

Internal Medicine patients:
OB/GYN visits:

OB/GYN patients:
Orthopedic Surgery visits:
Orthopedic Surgery patients:
Psychology visits:
Psychology patients:
Dermatology visits:
Dermatology patients:
Psychiatry visits:

Psychiatry patients:
Optometry visits:

Optometry patients
Podiatry visits:

Podiatry patients:
Chiropractic visits:
Chiropractic patients:
Pediatric Medicine visits:
Pediatric Medicine patients:
Cardiology visits:

Cardiology patients:
Podiatric Surgery visits:
Podiatric Surgery patients:
Registered Dietitian/Nutritionist visits:

Registered Dietitian/Nutritionist patients:

Diabetes Education visits:

Diabetes Education patients:

Care Management visits:

Care Management patients:
Orthopedics visits:

Orthopedics patients:

General Surgery visits:

General Surgery patients:
Pulmonary Disease visits:

Pulmonary Disease patients:
Licensed Clinical Social Worker visits:
Licensed Clinical Social Worker patients:
Other visits:

Other patients:

29431
6352

14038
4852
1485

742
4402
1210

107
60
556
146
103
72
299
87
660
541
614
302
610
198
67
35
273
146
99
66
103

Slide B By Department
Family Medicine visits:
Family Medicine patients:
Internal Medicine visits:

Internal Medicine patients:
OB/GYN visits:

OB/GYN patients:
Orthopedic Surgery visits:
Orthopedic Surgery patients:
Psychology visits:
Psychology patients:
Dermatology visits:
Dermatology patients:
Psychiatry visits:

Psychiatry patients:
Optometry visits:

Optometry patients

Podiatry visits:

Podiatry patients:
Chiropractic visits:
Chiropractic patients:
Pediatric Medicine visits:
Pediatric Medicine patients:
Cardiology visits:

Cardiology patients:
Podiatric Surgery visits:
Podiatric Surgery patients:
Registered Dietitian/Nutritionist visits:

Registered Dietitian/Nutritionist patients:

Diabetes Education visits:

Diabetes Education patients:

Care Management visits:

Care Management patients:
Orthopedics visits:

Orthopedics patients:

General Surgery visits:

General Surgery patients:

Pulmonary Disease visits:

Pulmonary Disease patients:
Licensed Clinical Social Worker visits:
Licensed Clinical Social Worker patients:
Other visits:

Other patients:

1668
505
228

93
820
204

27

17
14
a5
11
117
70
67
34
89
33
16

30
21
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Slide C By Department
Family Medicine visits:
Family Medicine patients:
Internal Medicine visits:

Internal Medicine patients:
OB/GYN visits:

OB/GYN patients:
Orthopedic Surgery visits:
Orthopedic Surgery patients:
Psychology visits:
Psychology patients:
Dermatology visits:
Dermatology patients:
Psychiatry visits:

Psychiatry patients:
Optometry visits:

Optometry patients

Podiatry visits:

Podiatry patients:
Chiropractic visits:
Chiropractic patients:
Pediatric Medicine visits:
Pediatric Medicine patients:
Cardiology visits:

Cardiology patients:
Podiatric Surgery visits:
Podiatric Surgery patients:
Registered Dietitian/Nutritionist visits:

Registered Dietitian/Nutritionist patients:

Diabetes Education visits:
Diabetes Education patients:
Care Management visits:
Care Management patients:
Orthopedics visits:
Orthopedics patients:
General Surgery visits:
General Surgery patients:
Pulmonary Disease visits:
Pulmonary Disease patients:
Licensed Clinical Social Worker visits:

Licensed Clinical Social Worker patients:

Other visits:
Other patients:

501
165
78

35
268
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Slide D By Department
Family Medicine visits:
Family Medicine patients:
Internal Medicine visits:

Internal Medicine patients:
OB/GYN visits:

OB/GYN patients:
Orthopedic Surgery visits:
Orthopedic Surgery patients:
Psychology visits:
Psychology patients:
Dermatology visits:
Dermatology patients:
Psychiatry visits:

Psychiatry patients:
Optometry visits:
Optometry patients

Podiatry visits:

Podiatry patients:
Chiropractic visits:
Chiropractic patients:
Pediatric Medicine visits;
Pediatric Medicine patients:
Cardiology visits:

Cardiology patients:
Podiatric Surgery visits:
Podiatric Surgery patients:
Registered Dietitian/Nutritionist visits:

Registered Dietitian/Nutritionist patients:

Diabetes Education visits:
Diabetes Education patients:
Care Management visits:
Care Management patients:
Orthopedics visits:
Orthopedics patients:
General Surgery visits:
General Surgery patients:
Pulmonary Disease visits:
Pulmonary Disease patients:
Licensed Clinical Social Worker visits:

Licensed Clinical Social Worker patients:

Other visits:
Other patients:
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