Total # of Patient visits: 29431 Total # of Patients: 6352

Slide A By Department

Slide B By Department

sinde A by Department		Since B by Department	
Family Medicine visits:	14038	Family Medicine visits:	1668
Family Medicine patients:	4852	Family Medicine patients:	505
Internal Medicine visits:	1485	Internal Medicine visits:	228
Internal Medicine patients:	742	Internal Medicine patients:	93
OB/GYN visits:	4402	OB/GYN visits:	820
OB/GYN patients:	1210	OB/GYN patients:	204
Orthopedic Surgery visits:	107	Orthopedic Surgery visits:	8
Orthopedic Surgery patients:	60	Orthopedic Surgery patients:	6
Psychology visits:	556	Psychology visits:	27
Psychology patients:	146	Psychology patients:	9
Dermatology visits:	103	Dermatology visits:	17
Dermatology patients:	72	Dermatology patients:	14
Psychiatry visits:	299	Psychiatry visits:	35
Psychiatry patients:	87	Psychiatry patients:	11
Optometry visits:	660	Optometry visits:	117
Optometry patients	541	Optometry patients	70
Podiatry visits:	614	Podiatry visits:	67
Podiatry patients:	302	Podiatry patients:	34
Chiropractic visits:	610	Chiropractic visits:	89
Chiropractic patients:	198	Chiropractic patients:	33
Pediatric Medicine visits:	67	Pediatric Medicine visits:	16
Pediatric Medicine patients:	35	Pediatric Medicine patients:	4
Cardiology visits:	273	Cardiology visits:	30
Cardiology patients:	146	Cardiology patients:	21
Podiatric Surgery visits:	99	Podiatric Surgery visits:	7
Podiatric Surgery patients:	66	Podiatric Surgery patients:	5
Registered Dietitian/Nutritionist visits:	103	Registered Dietitian/Nutritionist visits:	11
Registered Dietitian/Nutritionist patients:	48	Registered Dietitian/Nutritionist patients:	7
Diabetes Education visits:	69	Diabetes Education visits:	5
Diabetes Education patients:	29	Diabetes Education patients:	1
Care Management visits:	2	Care Management visits:	0
Care Management patients:	2	Care Management patients:	0
Orthopedics visits:	4	Orthopedics visits:	1
Orthopedics patients:	4	Orthopedics patients:	1
General Surgery visits:	29	General Surgery visits:	6
General Surgery patients:	19	General Surgery patients:	4
Pulmonary Disease visits:	7	Pulmonary Disease visits:	2
Pulmonary Disease patients:	5	Pulmonary Disease patients:	2
Licensed Clinical Social Worker visits:	8	Licensed Clinical Social Worker visits:	0
Licensed Clinical Social Worker patients:	3	Licensed Clinical Social Worker patients:	0
Other visits:	1212	Other visits:	174
Other patients:	974	Other patients:	138

Slide C By Department		Slide D By Department	
Family Medicine visits:	501	Family Medicine visits:	166
Family Medicine patients:	165	Family Medicine patients:	61
Internal Medicine visits:	78	Internal Medicine visits:	23
Internal Medicine patients:	35	Internal Medicine patients:	11
OB/GYN visits:	268	OB/GYN visits:	58
OB/GYN patients:	62	OB/GYN patients:	17
Orthopedic Surgery visits:	3	Orthopedic Surgery visits:	0
Orthopedic Surgery patients:	3	Orthopedic Surgery patients:	0
Psychology visits:	7	Psychology visits:	8
Psychology patients:	2	Psychology patients:	1
Dermatology visits:	10	Dermatology visits:	4
Dermatology patients:	5	Dermatology patients:	2
Psychiatry visits:	2	Psychiatry visits:	4
Psychiatry patients:	1	Psychiatry patients:	1
Optometry visits:	24	Optometry visits:	7
Optometry patients	22	Optometry patients	4
Podiatry visits:	19	Podiatry visits:	3
Podiatry patients:	8	Podiatry patients:	2
Chiropractic visits:	14	Chiropractic visits:	4
Chiropractic patients:	7	Chiropractic patients:	2
Pediatric Medicine visits:	1	Pediatric Medicine visits:	0
Pediatric Medicine patients:	1	Pediatric Medicine patients:	0
Cardiology visits:	1	Cardiology visits:	2
Cardiology patients:	1	Cardiology patients:	1
Podiatric Surgery visits:	9	Podiatric Surgery visits:	8
Podiatric Surgery patients:	7	Podiatric Surgery patients:	3
Registered Dietitian/Nutritionist visits:	17	Registered Dietitian/Nutritionist visits:	9
Registered Dietitian/Nutritionist patients:	7	Registered Dietitian/Nutritionist patients:	4
Diabetes Education visits:	1	Diabetes Education visits:	0
Diabetes Education patients:	1	Diabetes Education patients:	0
Care Management visits:	0	Care Management visits:	0
Care Management patients:	0	Care Management patients:	0
Orthopedics visits:	0	Orthopedics visits:	0
Orthopedics patients:	0	Orthopedics patients:	0
General Surgery visits:	0	General Surgery visits:	0
General Surgery patients:	0	General Surgery patients:	0
Pulmonary Disease visits:	4	Pulmonary Disease visits:	0
Pulmonary Disease patients:	2	Pulmonary Disease patients:	0
Licensed Clinical Social Worker visits:	0	Licensed Clinical Social Worker visits:	0
Licensed Clinical Social Worker patients:	0	Licensed Clinical Social Worker patients:	0
Other visits:	60	Other visits:	27
Other patients:	44	Other patients:	18